
________________________________
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad
भारतीय �ौ�यो�गक� सं�थान पाल�काड
Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India
�श�ा मं�ालय के अधीन, भारत सरकार

CORRIGENDUM - 046/01

15.12.2023

Sub : Construction of Permanent Campus for IIT Palakkad under Phase 1A : SH:
Furniture, SW : Providing and Fixing light weight partition in First floor of the (D03)
Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam block at Sahyadri Campus.

Ref : 17/IITPKD/EWD/2023-24/046, dated 14.12.2023

Sl No Existing Entry To be read as

1 Date/Time of Closing of tender:

21-12-2023, 1100 hrs

Date/Time of Closing of tender:

26-12-2023, 1500 hrs

2 Date/Time of Opening of
Pre-qualification bids

21-12-2023, 1130 hrs

Date/Time of Opening of
Pre-qualification bids :

26-12-2023, 1530 hrs

Other terms and conditions of the tender document are unaltered

CHAIRMAN, EWD


		2023-12-16T13:14:49+0530




